SEL-2FS1
Intelligent Frame Sync with Advanced Audio Processing
Capability
The Selenio™ SEL-1FS1 and SEL-2FS1 modules provide single-
channel and high-density dual-channel video frame
synchronization with audio timing for 3G/HD/SD/3D signals. These
modules are ideal for any broadcast, post-production, cable or
mobile facility where processing and synchronization of NTSC/PAL, SD (480i, 576i), HD (720p, 1080i, 1080p) and 3D video and audio

Page 7 of 16
Ordering Information
DUAL-/SINGLE-CHANNEL FRAME SYNC WITH ADVANCED AUDIO PROCESSING
SEL-2FS1-EES Dual-channel frame synchronizer front module, logo generator/inserter, 3D capability and full
embedded audio processing capability, includes single back module with HD-BNC connectors
for SDI and composite input, SDI outputs, 8 AES (unbalanced) input/output ports and
socket/plug for 4 GPI inputs, 4 GPI outputs and 2 serial data connections
SEL-1FS1-EES Single-channel frame synchronizer front module with logo generator/inserter and full
embedded audio processing, includes single back module with HD-BNC connectors for SDI
and composite input, SDI outputs, 8 AES (unbalanced) input/output ports and socket/plug for 4
GPI inputs, 4 GPI outputs and 2 serial data connections
SEL-2FS1-EOS Dual-channel frame synchronizer front module with logo generator/inserter, 3D capability and
full embedded audio processing, includes single back module with HD-BNC connectors for SDI
and composite input, dual SFP optical output (order two SFP dual-output option separately), 8
AES (unbalanced) input/output ports and socket/plug for 4 GPI inputs, 4 GPI outputs and 2
serial data connections
SEL-1FS1-EOS Single-channel frame synchronizer front module with logo generator/inserter and full
embedded audio processing, includes single back module with HD-BNC connectors for SDI
and composite input, dual SFP optical output (order two SFP dual-output option separately), 8
AES (unbalanced) input/output ports and socket/plug for 4 GPI inputs, 4 GPI outputs and 2
serial data connections
SEL-2FS1-OES Dual-channel frame synchronizer front module with logo generator/inserter, 3D capability and
full embedded audio processing capability, includes single back module with SFP optical input
(order one SFP dual input option separately) for SDI input, HD-BNC connectors for SDI outputs,
8 AES (unbalanced) input/output ports and socket/plug for 4 GPI inputs, 4 GPI outputs and
2serial data connections
SEL-1FS1-OES Single-channel frame synchronizer front module with logo generator/inserter, and full
embedded audio processing, includes single back module with SFP optical input (order one SFP
dual input option separately) for SDI input, HD-BNC connectors for SDI outputs, 8 AES
(unbalanced) input/output ports and socket/plug for 4 GPI inputs, 4 GPI outputs and two serial
data connections
SEL-2FS1-OOS Dual-channel frame synchronizer front module with logo generator/inserter, 3D and full
embedded audio processing capability, includes single back module with SFP optical input
(order one SFP dual-input option separately) for SDI input, dual SFP optical output (order two
SFP dual-output option separately) for SDI output, HD-BNC connectors for 8 AES (unbalanced)
input/output ports and socket/plug for 4 GPI inputs, 4 GPI outputs and 2 serial data
connections
SEL-1FS1-OOS Single-channel video conversion front module with logo generator/inserter and full embedded